EASON MERR RIGHT WITH A
. AND BEER SHOP!
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PERLA
OYSTER BAR & GRILL
3901 Hwy 7, Unit 101
Woodbridge, Ontario, L4L 8LS5
(289)657-0909

www.perlaoysterbarandgrill.com

FOLLOW US ON:
n @perlaoysterbarandgrill




FROM THE FRYER
SERVES

CALAMARI
CALAMARI & SHRIMP
CRAB BITES

COD

FROM THE SEA
MUSSELS

White Wine and Arugula
OR Fresh Tomato Sauce

ZUPPA DI PESCE

Tiger Shrimp - Scallops - Mussels - Clams
Alaskan King Crab

WITH Lobster Tail

SEAFOOD TOWER (2-4/6-8 ppl)

Oysters - Crab Legs - Lobster Tail - Jumbo
Shrimp - Seafood Salad - Accompaniments

EAST COAST OYSTERS (per dozen)
Shucked - Accompaniments
ANTIPASTO DI MARE

GRILLED OCTOPUS

GRILLED SHRIMP

MARKET FRESH

STEAMED ALASKAN KING CRAB (per leg)
8 0z LOBSTER TAIL (per tail)

Ll'd

$150
$180
$100
$155

$100

$275

$350

$110
$140
$ 90

12-14

$210
$280
$240

$500

$570
MKT

$ 45

$190
$290
$170

$160
S 65

PASTA PERFECT
SERVES

PENNE ALLA VODKA

SEAFOOD FETTUCINE

Mussels - Clams - Calamari - Tiger Shrimp
Tomato Sauce

MUSHROOM RISOTTO

Medley of Sautéed Mushrooms - White
Truffle QOil - Grana Padano

LINGUINI

Little Neck Clams - Cherry Tomatoes
Pancetta - Chili Flakes - White Wine Sauce

MEAT LASAGNA
LOBSTER MAC & CHEESE (4-6 ppl)

MEAT LOVERS MENU
VEAL PARMIGIANA

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

VEAL WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE
GRILLED LAMB CHOPS

MIXED GRILL
Sausage - Lamb - Grilled Chicken

SIDES AND
ROAST POTATOES (half tray)

MIXED VEGETABLES (half tray)
RAPINI (half tray)

SPECIALTI

6-8 1218
$ 75 $130
$190 S300
$125 $175
$140 $210
S 65

$145

$125 (12 pcs)
$130 (12 pcs)
$130 (12 pcs)
$140 (12 pcs)
$110 (12 pcs)



