## DESSERT DECADENCE

(SERVES 12-15)

**HOMESTYLE TIRAMISU RICOTTA & PISTACHIO CAKE**  \$75

\$75

MAKE THIS SEASON MERRY AND BRIGHT WITH A SELECTION FROM OUR WINE AND BEER SHOP! **INQUIRE** 

## PERLA

OYSTER BAR & GRILL

3901 Hwy 7, Unit 101

Woodbridge, Ontario, L4L 8L5 (289)657-0909

www.perlaoysterbarandgrill.com

**FOLLOW US ON:** 





(C) @perlaoysterbarandgrill



FROM THE FRYER			PASTA PERFECT		
SERVES	6-8	12-14	SERVES	6-8	12-18
CALAMARI	\$150	\$210	PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$ 75	\$130
CALAMARI & SHRIMP	\$180	\$280	SEAFOOD FETTUCINE	\$190	\$300
CRAB BITES COD	\$100 \$155	\$240	Mussels · Clams · Calamari · Tiger Shrimp Tomato Sauce		
	ÇIOO		MUSHROOM RISOTTO	\$125	\$175
FROM THE SEA			Medley of Sautéed Mushrooms · White Truffle Oil · Grana Padano		
MUSSELS	\$100		LINGUINI	\$140	\$210
White Wine and Arugula OR Fresh Tomato Sauce			Little Neck Clams · Cherry Tomatoes Pancetta · Chili Flakes · White Wine Sauce		
ZUPPA DI PESCE	\$275	\$500	MEAT LASAGNA	\$ 65	
Tiger Shrimp · Scallops · Mussels · Clams Alaskan King Crab			LOBSTER MAC & CHEESE (4-6 ppl)	\$145	
WITH Lobster Tail	\$350	\$570	MEAT LOVERS MENU		
SEAFOOD TOWER (2-4/6-8 ppl)		MKT			
Oysters · Crab Legs · Lobster Tail · Jumbo Shrimp · Seafood Salad · Accompaniments			VEAL PARMIGIANA	•	12 pcs)
EAST COAST OYSTERS (per dozen)		\$ 45	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA VEAL WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE	·	12 pcs)
Shucked · Accompaniments		Ų <del>1</del> 0	GRILLED LAMB CHOPS		12 pcs)
ANTIPASTO DI MARE	\$110	\$190	MIXED GRILL	·	12 pcs)
GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$140	\$290	Sausage · Lamb · Grilled Chicken	\$110 (	12 pcs)
GRILLED SHRIMP	\$ 90	\$170			
			CIDEC AND CDECIATED	7 8	
MARKET FRESH			SIDES AND SPECIALTIES		
			ROAST POTATOES (half tray)	\$ 60	
STEAMED ALASKAN KING CRAB (per leg	)	\$160	MIXED VEGETABLES (half tray)	\$ 65	
8 oz LOBSTER TAIL (per tail)		\$ 65	RAPINI (half tray)	\$ 70	